



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO.857 OF 2025

M/s. Maven Infracon Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur

Vs.

M/s. Armor's Developers Pvt. Ltd., Nagpur

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order*

Court's or Judge's Order

Ms. Sakshi Kale, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 08.05.2026.

. Time for depositing the process fee is extended
up to **20.05.2026.**

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Tanmay...